9 Mile

330721 County Road E
Minatare, NE 69356
Michael@schifffarms.com

Estimate

Date:

3082208568
Bill To Remit Payment To
Schiff of Nebraska Primary
330721 County Road E
Minatare, NE 69356
Service Order Purchase Order Service Writer
1064 Henwick, Michael
Item Description Quantity

Complaint: LEAF SPRING SHACKLE FAILED, RUBBED THROUGH ON HANGER BRACKET

Cause: Customer request

Labor Correction: 6.00000
Rear Axle/Final Drives / Springs / LEAF SPRING SHACKLE FAILED, RUBBED THROUGH ON HANGER
BRACKET
Parts BRACKET - B11-1034-7 - A 1
Parts SHACKLE - B20-6017 - A 2

Shop Supplies

Unit: 207 VIN: 2NKHHJ7XXGM493654 Labor
2016 Kenworth T3 Series
Engine: 14,700 Hours Parts
Subtotal
Exempt (0% of $519.91)
Total

*: Core charges not included in total. You will be charged for any core that Is not in returnable condition. This charge may be applied on a separate invoice.

1064
9/13/2022

Authorizer

Rate Amount

$20.00 $120.00

$427.09 $427.09
$46.41 $92.82

Subtotal $639.91

$0.00

$120.00

$519.91
$639.91

$0.00
$639.91

The details and the estimate for the repairs provided above are based on our first inspection and do not constitute a guarantee that no

further work or parts will be required. The estimate is not a guarantee of the final price of the repairs. The total bill of work and final price
will be as per the details available on completion of the repairs. Other terms and conditions as applicable. If you authorize us to perform

the above repairs, either verbally or in writing, you agree to pay in full for the work performed and parts required.

Customer Signature:

Printed Name: Date:




9 Mile

330721 County Road E
Minatare, NE 69356
Michael@schifffarms.com

3082208568
Bill To
Schiff of Nebraska
Service Order Purchase Order
1112
Item Description

Complaint: REPLACE ALL 3 BATTERIES
Cause: Customer request

Labor Correction:
Electrical System / Battery / REPLACE ALL 3 BATTERIES

Parts 18MO WTY BAT - 7236 - A

Complaint: REPLACE LH SIDE HOOD SUPPORT BRACKET
Cause: Customer request (Inspection)

Labor Correction:

Chassis / Hood / REPLACE LH SIDE HOOD SUPPORT BRACKET

Parts HOOD SUPPORT LH - L85-1105 - A
Parts CAB ANGLE FOR HOOD SUPPORT - K078-236 - A

Shop Supplies

Unit: 207 VIN: 2NKHHJ7XXGM493654
2016 Kenworth T3 Series
Engine: 14,700 Hours

*: Core charges not included in total. You will be charged for any core that is not in returnable condition. This charge may be applied on a separate invoice.

Estimate

Date:

Remit Payment To
Primary
330721 County Road E

Minatare, NE 69356

Service Writer
Henwick, Michael

Quantity

1.00000

3

1.00000

1

1

Labor
Parts

Subtotal
Exempt (0% of $625.05)

Total

1112

10/15/2022
Authorizer

Rate Amount

$20.00 $20.00

$139.99 $419.97

Subtotal $439.97

$20.00 $20.00

$117.81 $117.81

$87.27 $87.27

Subtotal $225.08

$0.00

$40.00

$625.05

$665.05

$0.00

$665.05

The details and the estimate for the repairs provided above are based on our first inspection and do not constitute a guarantee that no

further work or parts will be required. The estimate is not a guarantee of the final price of the repairs. The total bill of work and final price
will be as per the details available on completion of the repairs. Other terms and conditions as applicable. If you authorize us to perform
the above repairs, either verbally or in writing, you agree to pay in full for the work performed and parts required.

Customer Signature:

Printed Name: Date:




