## 9 Mile

330721 County Road E Minatare, NE 69356 Michael@schifffarms.com 3082208568 Estimate

1064

Date:

9/13/2022

Bill To

Schiff of Nebraska

Remit Payment To Primary 330721 County Road E Minatare, NE 69356

	Service Order	Purchase Order	Service Writer		Authoriz	er
	1064		Henwick, Michael		en emperer e	
Item	Description		,	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Complai	nt: LEAF SPRING SHACKI	E FAILED, RUBBED THROUGH ON HANGER BRAC	KET	and the same althogologic consignation		Amount
	Customer request					
Labor	Correction: Rear Axle/Final Drives BRACKET	/ Springs / LEAF SPRING SHACKLE FAILED, RUBBE	D THROUGH ON HANGER	6.00000	\$20.00	\$120.00
Parts	BRACKET - B11-1034-	7 - A		1	\$427.09	\$427.09
Parts	SHACKLE - B20-6017	- A		2	\$46.41	\$92.82
					Subtotal	\$639.91
	Shop Supplies					ΨΟΟΘ.ΘΙ
	Onop oupplies					\$0.00
Unit: 207	VIN: 2NKHHJ7XXGM4936	654				
2016 Kenworth T3 Series Engine: 14,700 Hours			Labor			\$120.00
gc. 1	+,700 Flours		Parts			\$519.91
			Subtotal			\$639.91
			Exempt (0% of \$519.91)			\$0.00
			Total			\$639.91
further we will be as the above	ork or parts will be requisions and the estimate following and the control of the	will be charged for any core that is not in returnable condi- r the repairs provided above are based on or uired. The estimate is not a guarantee of the ole on completion of the repairs. Other terms by or in writing, you agree to pay in full for the	ur first inspection and do not c final price of the repairs. The and conditions as applicable	onstitute a g total bill of w		1
Customer Si	gnature:	<del></del>				
Printed Name	e:	Date:				

## 9 Mile

330721 County Road E Minatare, NE 69356 Michael@schifffarms.com 3082208568 **Estimate** 

1112

Date:

10/15/2022

Bill To

Schiff of Nebraska

Remit Payment To

Primary

330721 County Road E Minatare, NE 69356

	Service Order	Purchase Order	Service Writer		Authorize	er
	1112		Henwick, Michael			
Item	Description			Quantity	Rate	Amount
Complain	nt: REPLACE ALL 3 BATTER	RIES				
Cause: C	Customer request					
Labor	Correction: Electrical System / Batte	ery / REPLACE ALL 3 BATTERIES		1.00000	\$20.00	\$20.00
Parts	18MO WTY BAT - 7236	- A		3	\$139.99	\$419.97
					Subtotal	\$439.97
Complain	nt: REPLACE LH SIDE HOC	D SUPPORT BRACKET				
Cause: C	Customer request (Inspection)					
Labor	Correction: Chassis / Hood / REPLA	ACE LH SIDE HOOD SUPPORT BRACKET		1.00000	\$20.00	\$20.00
Parts	HOOD SUPPORT LH -	L85-1105 - A		1	\$117.81	\$117.81
Parts	CAB ANGLE FOR HOO	D SUPPORT - K078-236 - A		1	\$87.27	\$87.27
					Subtotal	\$225.08
	Shop Supplies	e Mit Hest extra session program and models of the estimation and state of the estimate and the estimate of th				\$0.00
Unit: 207 VIN: 2NKHHJ7XXGM493654		554	Labor			\$40.00
2016 Kenworth T3 Series Engine: 14,700 Hours			Parts			\$625.05
			Subtotal			\$665.05
			Exempt (0% of \$625.05)	)		\$0.00
			Total			\$665.05

<sup>\*:</sup> Core charges not included in total. You will be charged for any core that is not in returnable condition. This charge may be applied on a separate invoice.

The details and the estimate for the repairs provided above are based on our first inspection and do not constitute a guarantee that no further work or parts will be required. The estimate is not a guarantee of the final price of the repairs. The total bill of work and final price will be as per the details available on completion of the repairs. Other terms and conditions as applicable. If you authorize us to perform the above repairs, either verbally or in writing, you agree to pay in full for the work performed and parts required.

Customer Signature:			
Printed Name:	Date:		